  Page 5 of 14
Schedule of Devices
The above Manufacturer’s Declaration is valid for the following device families:
Identification of
the device(s)3
(e.g., device name,
family/group name
device model or

2028-12-31
Cardiovascular Surgical (Manual
Surgical) Devices
1541 SaddleLoop® 18 Ga. blunt needle
Retract-O-Tape w/ tensioner,  4 in
(10cm) long
2028-12-31
Cardiovascular Surgical (Manual
Surgical) Devices
1571 SaddleLoop® 18 Ga. R-O-T w/
tensioner, semi-pointed needle,
4 in (10 cm) long
2028-12-31
Cardiovascular Surgical (Manual
Surgical) Devices
RCC-28 CleanCut® Aortic Punch, 2.8 mm
tip
2028-12-31
Cardiovascular Surgical (Manual
Surgical) Devices
RCC-35 CleanCut® Aortic Punch, 3.5 mm
tip
2028-12-31
Cardiovascular Surgical (Manual
Surgical) Devices
RCC-40 CleanCut® Aortic Punch, 4.0 mm
tip
2028-12-31
Cardiovascular Surgical (Manual
Surgical) Devices
RCC-45 CleanCut® Aortic Punch, 4.5 mm
tip
2028-12-31
Cardiovascular Surgical (Manual
Surgical) Devices
RCC-48 CleanCut® Aortic Punch, 4.8 mm
tip
2028-12-31
  Page 7 of 14
Cardiovascular Surgical (Manual
Surgical) Devices
RCC-50 CleanCut® Aortic Punch, 5.0 mm
tip
2028-12-31
Cardiovascular Surgical (Manual
Surgical) Devices
RCL-28 CleanCut® Aortic Punch, 2.8 mm
tip
2028-12-31
Cardiovascular Surgical (Manual
Surgical) Devices
RCL-35 CleanCut® Aortic Punch, 3.5 mm
tip
2028-12-31
Cardiovascular Surgical (Manual
Surgical) Devices
RCL-40 CleanCut® Aortic Punch, 4.0 mm
tip
2028-12-31
Cardiovascular Surgical (Manual
Surgical) Devices
RCL-45 CleanCut® Aortic Punch, 4.5 mm
tip
2028-12-31
Cardiovascular Surgical (Manual
Surgical) Devices
RCL-48 CleanCut® Aortic Punch, 4.8 mm
tip
2028-12-31
Cardiovascular Surgical (Manual
Surgical) Devices
RCL-50 CleanCut® Aortic Punch, 5.0 mm
tip
2028-12-31
Cardiovascular Surgical (Manual
Surgical) Devices
RCB-40 PerfectCut® Aortic Punch, 4.0
mm bullet tip
2028-12-31
Cardiovascular Surgical (Manual
Surgical) Devices
RCB-45 PerfectCut® Aortic Punch, 4.5
mm bullet tip
2028-12-31
Cardiovascular Surgical (Manual
Surgical) Devices
RCB-48 PerfectCut® Aortic Punch, 4.8
bullet tip
2028-12-31
Cardiovascular Surgical (Manual
Surgical) Devices
RCB-50 PerfectCut® Aortic Punch, 5.0
mm bullet tip
2028-12-31
Cardiovascular Surgical (Manual
Surgical) Devices
CVR-28 Rotating Aortic Punch, 2.8 mm;
CardioMedical
2028-12-31
Cardiovascular Surgical (Manual
Surgical) Devices
CVR-35 Rotating Aortic Punch, 3.5 mm;
CardioMedical
2028-12-31
Cardiovascular Surgical (Manual
Surgical) Devices
CVR-40 Rotating Aortic Punch, 4.0 mm;
CardioMedical
2028-12-31
Cardiovascular Surgical (Manual
Surgical) Devices
CVR-45 Rotating Aortic Punch, 4.5 mm;
CardioMedical
2028-12-31
Cardiovascular Surgical (Manual
Surgical) Devices
CVR-48 Rotating Aortic Punch, 4.8 mm;
CardioMedical
2028-12-31
Cardiovascular Surgical (Manual
Surgical) Devices
CVR-50 Rotating Aortic Punch, 5.0 mm;
CardioMedical
2028-12-31
Cardiovascular Surgical (Manual
Surgical) Devices